ISO-90001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
STW-15000系列 电气安全分析仪
交流耐压测试(ACW), 直流耐压测试(DCW), 绝缘电阻测试(IR), 接地阻抗测试(GB)
全系提供 4个机型
安规测试一定要保证安全
STW-15000系列电气安全分析仪最高提供 AC 500VA输出容量, 符合 IEC61010-2-034标准
(测量/控制和实验室用电气设备的安全要求一绝缘电阻测量设备和耐压强度测试设备的特

ISO-90001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Ordering information
STW-15004 AC 500VAAC/DC/IR/GB Electrical Safety Analyzer
STW-15003 AC 500VAAC/DC/IR Electrical Safety Analyzer
STW-15002 AC 500VAAC/DC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Analyzer
STW-15001 AC 500VAAC Withstanding Voltage Electrical Safety Analyzer
Should you have any questions on the STW-15000 series, please don’t hesitate to contact
us.
Sincerely yours,